
Soft and chewy pretzel bites

Pint-Sized  
Pretzel Bites 

LEVN-LITE® MIANJIA® 310

LEVONA® BRIO SALONA®

Featured Products & Benefits

•	 Provides volume

•	 Controls rise in the oven

•	 Assists with dough  
handling and improves 
final product texture

•	 Provides volume

•	 Adds calcium

•	 Sodium reduction



TOTAL 100%

Pint-Sized Pretzel Bites
Soft and chewy pretzel bites

1.	 Let pretzel bites thaw at room temperature. 

2.	 Spray with water.

3.	 Garnish with salt (if desired). 

Preparation  
Instructions:

Nutrition Facts 
Serving size 8g
Amount Per Serving

Calories 20
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 2mg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%

Dietary Fiber 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%
Calcium 2mg 0%

0%

0%
Total Sugars 0g

Iron 0mg 0%
Potassium 0mg 0%

Includes 0g Added Sugars
Protein 1g 

*

Trans Fat 0g

The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients
Bread flour

Dough Conditioner (SSL)

Sugar

Baking Soda

Salt

SALONA®

LEVONA® BRIO

LEVN-LITE®

MIANJIA® 310

Yeast Flavor

Vegetable Oil

Water

54.85%

0.22%

1.66%

0.99%

0.62%

0.21%

0.94%

0.48%

0.39%

0.06%

3.32%

36.26%
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Get in touch and discover 
transformative functional ingredients

Visit: iclfood.com/contact 
Follow us on LinkedIn

Allergens: contains wheat/gluten

http://iclfood.com/contact
https://www.linkedin.com/company/icl-food-specialties/



