

# Pint-Sized Pretzel Bites

Soft and chewy pretzel bites



## Featured Products & Benefits

### **LEVN-LITE®**

- Provides volume
- Controls rise in the oven

#### **LEVONA® BRIO**

- · Provides volume
- Adds calcium

### MIANJIA® 310

 Assists with dough handling and improves final product texture

#### **SALONA®**

Sodium reduction

# **Pint-Sized Pretzel Bites**

Soft and chewy pretzel bites

# Preparation Instructions:

- l. Let pretzel bites thaw at room temperature.
- 2. Spray with water.
- 3. Garnish with salt (if desired).

## **Ingredients**

Bread flour	54.85%
Dough Conditioner (SSL)	0.22%
Sugar	1.66%
Baking Soda	0.99%
Salt	0.62%
SALONA®	0.21%
LEVONA® BRIO	0.94%
LEVN-LITE®	0.48%
MIANJIA® 310	0.39%
Yeast Flavor	0.06%
Vegetable Oil	3.32%
Water	36.26%
TOTAL	100%

,	Daily Value
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 2mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 2mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrier serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 day is used for general nutrition advice.	

**Nutrition Facts** 

(!) Allergens: contains wheat/gluten





**Get in touch** and discover transformative functional ingredients

Visit: iclfood.com/contact Follow us on LinkedIn **(a)**